
 
 
NAME____________________________________________ 
 
Reading/Website Log     
Friday April 27, through Thursday, May 3, 2012. 

 
     Book Title  Reading Minutes 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
 
Suggested Websites: 

 
Minutes on site 

     Like? 
easy / difficult 

1. Pan Balance   
2. H2O game for kids   
3. God Loves Us Jigsaw Puzzle   
List your favorite site(s)   

   
   

 
 

Parent signature    ________________________________________     
 
 
 


